
Recycling Bin Order Form
Port Nicholson Packaging stocks a selection of reusable trays and bins 
to collect material for recycling.  They are made from fluted polypropylene, (Fluteboard).

To order simply fill in the following details and fax / email directly to Port Nicholson Packaging

Company Name
Deliver to

Attention
Contact Phone
Order Number

Contact Email

Code RB2B - Large PAPER Recycling Bin with Lid
350 x 285 x 560mm - Blue

Code RB3B - Blue Recycling Bin only
Code RB4B - Blue Lid  only

Code RB2Y - Large MIXED Recycling Bin with Lid
350 x 285 x 560mm - Yellow

Code RB3Y - Yellow Recycling Bin only
Code RB4Y - Yellow Lid  only

Code RB2R - Large LANDFILL Waste Bin with Lid
350 x 285 x 560mm - Red

Code RB3R - Red Waste Bin only
Code RB4R - Red Lid  only

Code RB2G - Large ORGANIC Recycling Bin with Lid
350 x 285 x 560mm - Green

Code RB3G - Green Recycling Bin only
Code RB4G - Green Lid  only

Code RBBL - Bin Liners for Large Bins - 60 Litre

Made from 100% Degradable Plastic

All prices are exclusive of GST & Freight www.pnp.co.nz

$26.35 

$20.75

$20.75

$20.75

$20.75

$  5.60

$  5.60

$  5.60

$  5.60

$26.35 

$26.35 

$26.35 

$114.50 

Order
Quantity

Fax orders to:          04 568-5538              or email to:          sales@pnp.co.nz
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1 x  Carton of 480 Bags



We are also able to customise the print on your bins with a personalised 

recycling message or company logo.

Call us today for an obligation free quote  -  04 568 5018.

Recycling Bin Order Form

Code FT270 - Recycle Cube

Code FT118 - Small A4 Recycle Tray 

Code FT141 - Deskside Recycle Tray

Code FB214RS - Large Recycle Bin

100x100x100mm - Light Green

315x260x137mm - Light Green

330x240x215mm - Light Green

350x285x560mm - Light Green 

$ 1.85 

$ 5.75 

$ 7.25 

$26.35 

Order
Quantity

Printed Recycling Station

All prices are exclusive of GST & Freight www.pnp.co.nz
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