Recycling Bin Order Form

Port Nicholson Packaging stocks a selection of reusable trays and bins to collect material for recycling. They are made from fluted polypropylene, (Fluteboard).

Fax orders to:	04 568-5538	or email to:	sales@pnp.o	o.nz
To order simply fill in	the following details a	nd fax / email directly to	Port Nicholson Pa	ackaging
Deliver to				
Order Number	<i>F</i>	Attentionct Email		
The same of the sa	Code RB2B - Large 350 x 285 x 560mm -	PAPER Recycling Bin witl Blue	n Lid \$26.35	
	Code RB3B - Blue Re Code RB4B - Blue Lic	, ,	\$20.75 \$ 5.60	
Mind January Mines	Code RB2Y - Large I 350 x 285 x 560mm -	MIXED Recycling Bin with Yellow	Lid \$26.35	
	Code RB3Y - Yellow I Code RB4Y - Yellow I		\$20.75 \$ 5.60	
Smarn Landin	Code RB2R - Large 350 x 285 x 560mm -	L ANDFILL Waste Bin with Red	Lid \$26.35	
	Code RB3R - Red Wa Code RB4R - Red Lid	•	\$20.75 \$ 5.60	
Organic Organic	Code RB2G - Large 350 x 285 x 560mm -	ORGANIC Recycling Bin v	with Lid \$26.35	
	Code RB3G - Green I Code RB4G - Green I		\$20.75 \$ 5.60	
	Code RBBL - Bin Lin 1 x Carton of 480 Ba Made from 100% Deg	•	tre \$114.50)

Recycling Bin Order Form

Ö	Code FT270 - Recycle Cube 100x100x100mm - Light Green	\$ 1.85	Quantity
philippad Recycling Page	Code FT118 - Small A4 Recycle Tray 315x260x137mm - Light Green	\$ 5.75	
Accycling Span	Code FT141 - Deskside Recycle Tray 330x240x215mm - Light Green	\$ 7.25	
Recycling Station	Code FB214RS - Large Recycle Bin Printed Recycling Station 350x285x560mm - Light Green	\$26.35	

We are also able to customise the print on your bins with a personalised recycling message or company logo.

Call us today for an obligation free quote - 04 568 5018.

Order